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Maia FIG Acro World Cup 2014

Qualifying

Women's Group/Senior

ARTRk EXE DIFF PEN TotalScoreTime GAP

LANCASTER Georgia/ MATTHEWS Elise/ SPALDING Millie1
8,8009,050 10,120 56,875

GBR 3

QBalance 27,970(158)(2:28)

(2:30) 9,000 8,750 11,155 (217) 28,905Dynamic

BAILEY Jannifer/ IRWIN Cicely/ RUSSELL Josephine2
8,7008,900 10,135 55,810

GBR 2

QBalance 27,735(159)(2:27) 1,065

(2:29) 8,800 8,450 10,825 (195) 28,075Dynamic

KHRYPACH Yuliya/ KOVALENKO Julia/ SANDOVICH Angelina3
8,7008,950 10,390 55,600

BLR

QBalance 28,040(176)(2:30) 1,275

(2:08) 8,850 8,650 10,060 (144) 27,560Dynamic

CORREIA Jéssica/ MENDES Íris/ SEQUEIRA Bárbara3
8,6008,550 10,525 55,600

POR

QBalance 27,675(185)(2:27) 1,275

(2:26) 8,700 8,550 10,675 (185) 27,925Dynamic

LAVRUKHINA Natalya/ SOLODININA Natalia/ SUKHAREVA Viktoria5
8,6508,450 10,570 55,270

RUS

QBalance 27,670(188)(2:26) 1,605

(2:19) 8,550 8,600 10,450 (170) 27,600Dynamic

RICHARDSON Rebecca/ SPENCE Katherine/ WARDHAUGH Fay6
8,4508,200 10,450 0,6 54,400

GBR 1

Balance 26,500(180)(2:26) 2,475

(2:23) 8,950 8,500 10,450 (170) 27,900Dynamic

BAYON Madeleine/ COSTES Alizée/ NADAUD Noémie7
8,3508,250 10,975 53,395

FRA 1

QBalance 27,575(215)(2:27) 3,480

(2:23) 6,850 8,250 10,720 (188) 25,820Dynamic

CARRAU Léna/ MEUNIER Agathe/ VIAUD Laura8
8,0507,450 10,015 0,3 50,770

FRA 2

Balance 25,215(151)(2:27) 6,105

(2:20) 7,950 7,500 10,105 (147) 25,555Dynamic
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